6505 Gayhart Street, Commerce, CA 90040
Tel 800.686.6672  |  www.noralighting.com   |   e-mail: nora@noralighting.com
© 2025 Nora Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
092325P1
Type
Project
Catalog No.
Notes
NUDA
120V Adjustable LEDUR Under Cabinet with Selectable CCT
Source:	7W to 20W
	 600lm per foot
120V Adjustable LEDUR Under Cabinet with Selectable CCT
Length Finish USB Port
 NUDA-10TW = 10"  B = Black
 MPW = Matte Powder White
(blank) = Not Included
 NUDA-16TW = 16"
 NUDA-24TW = 24"
 NUDA-32TW = 32"
 NUDA-42TW = 42"
 B = Black
 MPW = Matte Powder White
/USB = USB ports included
Accessories
Description Finish
 NUA-902 = Junction Box
 NUDA-HW72 = 72" Hardwire Power Cord
 NUDA-CP72 = 72" Cord & Plug
 NUDA-END = End-to-End Connector
 NUDA-JC06 = 6" Jumper Cable
 NUDA-JC12 = 12" Jumper Cable
 NUDA-JC24 = 24" Jumper Cable
 NUDA-JC72 = 72" Jumper Cable
 B = Black
 MPW = Matte Powder White
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
120V Adjustable LED under cabinet luminaires include two switches to change the color temperature and On/Off switch. Each

Installation: Mounting hardware is included with each unit. Captive screws allow for quick installation, simply wire using
rear door and quick connects, and hold in place and drive captive screws into material. Captives screws are covered with an
included cap for a beautiful finished look.
Included with every fixture: Mounting Hardware and 1/2" die-cast metallic cable clamp and end to end connector.
LABELS AND LISTINGS
	· cETLus Listed for Damp Locations
	· 5-Year Limited Warranty
	· Certified to the high efficacy requirements of California Title 24 JA8-2022
	· FCC Compliant
WARRANTY
LIMITED
YEAR5
COMPLIANT
24
TITLE
Example: NUDA-24TWMPW/USB = 24" 120V Adjustable LEDUR Under Cabinet with Selectable CCT & USB ports, Matte Powder White Finish
3-3/4"
1" 10" / 16" / 24" / 32" / 42"
USB-A & USB-C Ports
included with 16", 24", 32" & 42"

6505 Gayhart Street, Commerce, CA 90040
Tel 800.686.6672  |  www.noralighting.com   |   e-mail: nora@noralighting.com
© 2025 Nora Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
092325P2
Type
Project
Catalog No.
Notes
NUDA
120V Adjustable LEDUR Under Cabinet Accessories
Source:	7W to 20W
	 600lm per foot
Jumper Cables
NUDA-JC06B� 6" Black
NUDA-JC06W� 6" Matte Powder White
NUDA-JC12B� 12" Black
NUDA-JC12W� 12" Matte Powder White
NUDA-JC24B� 24" Black
NUDA-JC24W� 24" Matte Powder White
NUDA-JC72B� 72" Black
NUDA-JC72W� 72" Matte Powder White
Used to join (2) NUDA fixtures together.
Junction Box
NUA-902B	 � Black
NUA-902W	 � Matte Powder White